PulseMeter™ 기술이 적용된 새로운 2601B-PULSE 시스템
소스미터 10 µs Pulser/SMU 계측기는 기존 SMU의 기능과
측정 기능을 갖춘 업계 최고의 고전류/고속 펄서 입니다. 이 새
로운 펄서는 펄스 폭 최소 10µs의 10V에서 선도적인 10A 전
류 펄스 출력을 제공하며, LIDAR 및 안면 인식에 사용되는 수
직 캐비티 표면 방출 레이저(VCSEL), 조명 및 디스플레이용
LED, 반도체 소자 특성화, 서지 보호 테스트 등에 적합합니다.
Pulser의 내장 듀얼 1 메가 샘플/초(MS/s), 18 비트 디지타이

Accuracy ±100 ppm.
TEK.COM18
Ordering Information
2601B-PULSE 2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter 10 µs Pulser/SMU Instrument
Supplied Accessories
Operators and Programming Manuals
Available at www.tek.com/keithley
2601B-P-INT 2601B-PULSE Rear Panel Interlock and Cable Connector Box
7709-308A Digital I/O Connector
17469460X TSP-Link/Ethernet Cable (two per unit)
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock Mating Connector
2601B-PULSE QuickStart Guide
Available Accessories
Software
KickStart Instrument Control Software
LabVIEW and IVI Drivers Available at www.tek.com/keithley
Test Script Builder Software Available at www.tek.com/keithley
Rack Mount Kits
4299-1 Single Rack Mount Kit with front and rear support
4299-2 Dual Rack Mount Kit with front and rear support
Cables and Connectors
2600-BAN Banana Test Leads/Adapter Cable for use with the Channel A: SMU Phoenix Connector ONLY
2600-KIT Extra screw terminal connector, strain relief, and cover for the Channel A: SMU Phoenix Connector ONLY
2601B-P-INT 2601B-PULSE Rear Panel Interlock and Cable Connector Box
2601B-PULSE-CA1 2601B-PULSE 1.2 meter 50 ohm BNC to BNC Cable Kit
2601B-PULSE-CA2 2601B-PULSE (two per unit) independent 3.0 meter 50 ohm BNC to BNC coax cables used for SHI and
SLO. Required accessory for the 2601B-PULSE-CA3 cable set.
2601B-PULSE-CA3 2601B-PULSE 3.0 meter 15 ohm BNC to BNC Cable Kit. The 2601B-PULSE-CA2 option is required with
this accessory.
7709-308A Digital I/O Connector
8606 High Performance Modular Probe Kit. For use with 2600-BAN.